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Direction
Ang Mo Kio Int — Woodlands Int

55 stops

Open route schedule

Ang Mo Kio Int

Blk 322

Blk 209

Ang Mo Kio Pr Sch

OPP Mayflower SEC Sch

Opp Blk 244

BEF Ang mo kio avenue 2

Bef adana at thomson

Opp Sembawang Hills Fc

Bef Yio Chu Kang Rd

Opp Meadows @ Peirce

Opp Tagore Rd

Aft Tagore Dr

Bef Old Upp Thomson Rd

Bef Sle

Springleaf Stn Exit 3

Opp Springleaf Nature Pk

Forest Hills Condo

Nee Soon Driclad Ctr

Nee Soon HQ 22 Sib

Aft Sembawang Air Base

Route schedule
Ang Mo Kio Int — Woodlands Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Ang Mo Kio Int

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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Dieppe Barracks

Opp Khatib Camp

Blk 722

Opp Khatib Camp

Blk 773

Blk 763

Yishun Stn

Blk 154

Opp Darul Makmur Mque

Yishun Emerald

Canberra Stn

Visionaire

Blk 590c

Blk 592c

Aft Durban Rd

Aft Pakistan Rd

OPP Auckland Road West

Opp Sembawang Drug Rehab Ctr

Opp Sembawang Corp Industries

Aft Hometeamns Sembawang Resort

Opp Sembawang Shipyard G 8

Opp Sunshine Bakery

Opp W'Lands Sunny Food

Sumitomo Bakelite S'pore

Opp British American Tobacco

Givaudan S'pore

Aft W'Lands Ind Pk E7

Aft Gambas Ave

Blk 774



Blk 759

Blk 872

Blk 808

Blk 803

Woodlands Int



Direction
Woodlands Int — Ang Mo Kio Int

55 stops

Open route schedule

Woodlands Int

Opp Blk 802

Republic Poly

Opp Blk 872

Opp Blk 757a Cp

Opp Blk 773

Aft Woodlands Ind Pk E6

Bef W'Lands Ind Pk E7

Bef Admiralty Rd West

Bef British American Tobacco

Opp Sumitomo Bakelite S'pore

W'Lands Sunny Food

Sunshine Bakery

Sembawang Camp

Bef Sembawang Shipyard G 3

Sembawang Corp Industries

Sembawang Drug Rehab Ctr

Aft Wellington Rd

Aft Queen'S Ave

Opp Durban Rd

Opp Blk 592c

Opp Blk 590c

OPP Visionaire

Opp Canberra Stn

Opp Yishun Emerald

Route schedule
Woodlands Int — Ang Mo Kio Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Woodlands Int

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
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Darul Makmur Mque

Blk 220

Opp Yishun Stn

Opp Blk 757

Blk 776

Khatib Camp

Opp Blk 722

Khatib Camp

Opp Dieppe Barracks

Opp Sembawang Air Base

Opp Nee Soon HQ 22 Sib

Spiritual Grace Presby Ch

Aft The Springside

Springleaf Nature Pk

Springleaf Stn Exit 2

Aft Sle

Aft Old Upp Thomson Rd

Bef Tagore Dr

Bef Tagore Rd

Meadows @ Peirce

Aft Yio Chu Kang Rd

Bef Sembawang Hills Fc

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 2

Blk 244

Mayflower SEC Sch

Opp Ang Mo Kio Pr Sch

Blk 129



Blk 700b

Ang Mo Kio Int

169 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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